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Inmate Name:  DRISCOLL, JACOB THOMAS AGE:  29

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8004 {M} Driving Under the Influence CB $0.00
I18-3302B Weapon-Carry Concealed While Under the

Influence
CB $0.00

Inmate Name:  KRASILNIKOV, ROMAN
NYKOLAEVICH

AGE:  38

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
20-222AW PROB VIOLATION-AGENTS WARRANT J1 $0.00
20-222AW PROB VIOLATION-AGENTS WARRANT J1 $0.00

Inmate Name:  LEE, MICHAEL THOMAS AGE:  54

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8004 {M} Driving Under the Influence J1 $500.00
I23-505(2)_M ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE - CONSUME

OR POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER BY
DRIVER

REL $500.00

Inmate Name:  MARTIN, TRISTAN AGE:  18

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8004 {M} Driving Under the Influence J1 $2,000.00
I37-2732(c)(3) {M} Controlled Substance-Possession of J1 $300.00
I37-2734A(1) DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-USE OR

POSSESS WITH INTENT TO USE
J1 $300.00

I23-505(1)_M ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE-UNLAWFUL
TRANSPORTATION BY DRIVER

REL $300.00

Inmate Name:  MCELWAIN, MANDY MARIE AGE:  37

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8001(1)(a) Driving Without Privileges REL $300.00
37-2732c3 POSS OF CON SUB BD $0.00
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Inmate Name:  MCINTURFF, HADLEY ALLEN AGE:  30

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8004 {M} Driving Under the Influence J1 $500.00

Inmate Name:  MORRIS, TYLER ROY AGE:  36

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8004C {M} Driving Under the Influence (Excessive) SIW $500.00

Inmate Name:  NATAL, DANTE AGE:  25

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I37-2732(c)(3) {M} Controlled Substance-Possession of J1 $300.00
I37-2734A(1) DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-USE OR

POSSESS WITH INTENT TO USE
J1 $300.00

Inmate Name:  NEELY, SETH LEWIS AGE:  24

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8004 {M} Driving Under the Influence J1 $500.00
37-2732c3 POSS OF CON SUB J1 $300.00

Inmate Name:  QUINLIVAN, CHANCE C AGE:  47

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-920 No Contact Order Violation J1 $5,000.00
I18-8004 {M} Driving Under the Influence J1 $10,000.00
I49-1303 ACCIDENT-FAIL TO NOTIFY UPON

STRIKING UNATTENDED VEHICLE
J1 $10,000.00

I18-8001(1)(a) Driving Without Privileges J1 $10,000.00
M615-9.12.010--CDA URINATION OR DEFECATION IN

PUBLIC PROHIBITED
J1 $10,000.00

Inmate Name:  RADFORD, MICHAEL HUBERT AGE:  54

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
37-2732c1 POSS OF CON SUB 1,2 DRUGS J1 $0.00
37-2732A1A MAN/DEL/POSS W/INT SCH II J1 $0.00
37-2732A DEL,MAN,POSS W/INTENT J1 $300.00



Booking Summary Report, Press Log Page 3 of 3

Report Includes:
All dates between `05:00:00 02/14/2026` and `05:00:00 02/15/2026`, All booking types not matching `JCUS`, All release
dates, All dispositions, All booking agencies, All billing agencies, All agencies booked for, All booking numbers, All name
numbers
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Inmate Name:  STERN, MICHAEL JACOB AGE:  63

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-1501(1)F CHILDREN-INJURY TO CHILD J1 $0.00

Inmate Name:  WIGGINS, SCOTT ANDREW AGE:  42

Statute Offense Description Jud. Status Bond Amt. Remaining
I18-8004C {M} Driving Under the Influence (Excessive) CB $0.00
I23-505(2)_M ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE - CONSUME

OR POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER BY
DRIVER

CITR $0.00

Total Inmates:  13 Total Bookings:  13


